
Class Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

ACTION GIRLS 

(Girls Advanced) 

4 years old and up 

 

 

 

 6:30-8:00 

 

 

   

FLIPPING TIGERS 

(Boys beginner/

Intermediate) 

5 1/2 years old & up 

 

IRON MEN 

(Boys Advanced) 

5 years old & up 

4:00-5:00 

 

 

 

 

5:00-6:30 

 5:00-6:00    

TUMBLING 

6 years old & up 

4:00-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:30-7:30 

7:30-8:30 

 4:00-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:00 

   

HOMESCHOOL 

 

  1:00-2:00  12:00-1:00  

ADULT GYMNAS-

TICS 

18 years old & up 

 

OPEN GYM 

3-17 years old  

8:30-9:30     

 

 

 

7:00-10:00 

 

Bozhi’s Gym Nest                                                                 August, 2016-May, 2017  
Fall/Spring Class Shedule 2016-2017                                                                        
Gym closed for classes: Please refer to rules and policies. Any changes will be displayed in the gym lobby. 

*Class prices are based on 4 lessons per month (Check  rules and policies for payments and make-ups) 

CLASS PRICES AVAILABLE……..CALL THE GYM AT (304) 697-1789 
MULTIPLE DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE 
BIRTHDAY PARTIES 
FIELD TRIPS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 


