Bozhi's Gym Nest Fall/Spring Class Shedule 2016-2017

August, 2016-May, 2017

Gym closed for classes: Please refer to rules and policies. Any changes will be displayed in the gym lobby. *Class prices are based on 4 lessons per month (Check rules and policies for payments and make-ups)

Class	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
ACTION GIRLS (Girls Advanced) 4 years old and up			6:30-8:00			
FLIPPING TIGERS(Boys beginner/Intermediate)5 1/2 years old & up	4:00-5:00		5:00-6:00			
IRON MEN (Boys Advanced) 5 years old & up	5:00-6:30					
TUMBLING 6 years old & up	4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30		4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00			
HOMESCHOOL			1:00-2:00		12:00-1:00	
ADULT GYMNAS- TICS 18 years old & up	8:30-9:30					
OPEN GYM 3-17 years old					7:00-10:00	

CLASS PRICES AVAILABLE......CALL THE GYM AT (304) 697-1789 MULTIPLE DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE BIRTHDAY PARTIES FIELD TRIPS PRIVATE LESSONS